CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 07/03/08
ISSUE: No.2007/1
D ATA  S H E E TZC-D5000 Series
Super High Resolution Col & Col/Mono Domes
The ZC-D5000 Dome camera has a high performance

fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
®
Ordering Information
COLOUR OPTION:
ZC-D5029PHA     Colour Dome with varifocal
2.9 - 8.2mm lens
ZC-D5212PHA     Colour Dome with varifocal
2.8 - 12.0mm lens
ZC-D5550PHA     Colour Dome with varifocal
5.0 - 50.0mm lens
DAY/NIGHT OPTION:
ZC-DN5029PHA   Day/Night Dome with varifocal
2.9 - 8.2mm lens
ZC-DN5212PHA   Day/Night Dome with varifocal
2.8 - 12.0mm lens
ZC-DN5840PHA   Day/Night Dome with varifocal
8.5 - 40.0mm lens
Key Features
CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 07/03/08
ISSUE: 2007/01
D ATA  S H E E T
ZC-D5000 Series
6-8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ, England
tel: technical support +44 (0)20 8732 3350  +44 (0)20 8732 3353
fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
®